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800 MONTREAL ROAD Lo
NOTES GENERALES General Notes
FOR ALL THE SIGNS FOLLOW THE SPECIFICATIONS 1800 PHASE |
AD AREA DRAIN v MAIN ENTRANCE At BICYCLE PARKING AT 1 Cesd s darchitect 0 516 exclusive d
OF THE CITY OF OTTAWA gl = GROUND LEVEL 120 DEN HAAG DRIVE NEUF archieci(es of ne pourront éire utlses, reproduis ou copiés
CB CATCH BASIN © ' 1800mm x 600mm Part 2 - PIN 04269-0137 sans autorisation écrite préalable. / These architectural documents are
1 STOP SIGN W BUILDING ENTRANCE the exclusive property of NEUF architect(e)s and cannot be used,
D.C. DEPRESSED CURVE ) FIRE ROUTE SIGN Bylaw 2008-250 copied or reproduced without written pre-authorisation
REGULAR PARKING . . 2 Les dimensions apparaissant aux documents devront étre vérifi¢ées
up UTILITY POLE v MECH. SERVICE ACCESS =4 - SPOT Zonning — AM10 (1779) - Area 'Y par I'entrepreneur avant le début des travaux. / All dimensions which
RM REMOTE MONITOR 3 PRIORITY TO PEDESTRIAN SIGN & > X appear on the documents must be verify by the contractor before to
4 DROP OFF ZONE ONLY SIGN Required|(By:law} Proposed start the work.
STM MH STORMWATER MANHOLE Q FIRE HYDRANT (FH) N 5200 p Lot area (squm] 5966.43 sq.m (0,60 ha) /A 3 Veuillez aviser larchitecte de toute dimension erreur etiou
Foc FIRE DEPARTIENT CONNET ON y y . B0 shergences nr coscocumens o cavx 4o s profssonrl.|
SC SIAMESE CONNETION /\/ SIMESE CONNECTION ~ ACCESSIBLE PARKING Phase 1 Lot area (sq.m) N/A 3,933.2159.m discrepancies between these documents and those of the others
(FDC) Gross floor area of the building (sg.m) N/A 13143.15 sq.m professionnals.
GW GUIDE WIRE . (=] SPOTTYPE A _ 4 Les dimensions sur ces documents doivent étre lues et non
THE PARKING SIGNS WILL BE LABELED AS: 3 T+ Ratio Max. (F.S.1.) None (By-Law 2015-45) 334 ! ! :
LS LIGHT STANDARD (REFER TO ELEC.) "VISITOR ONLY" (SIGN #1) O ] STREET SIGNAGE 8 * A : metsurees. ! '(I;he dimensions on these documents must be read and
i FIRE HYDRANT "RESIDENT ONLY" (SIGN #2) Building Footprint. (sg.m) N/A 1844.74 sq.m (46.9%) not measured.
TWIS TACTILE WALKING INDICATOR STRIP "ACCESIBLE PARKING" — e e— PROPERTY LINE ;v l Landscape Area Min. (sq.m) 15% 1522.32 sq.m (38.7%)
AND REINFORCED": "UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLES WILL ) o Asphalt/Concrete Area (sq.m) 566.15 566.15 sq.m (14.4%)
MUP MULTI-USE PATHWAY BE TOWED AWAY WIS °~ 5200 o1 ARCHITECTURE DE PAYSAGE Landscape Architect
] ] s 1 SETBACK (m) I
1 1 b : i
’g ? 1 ' The minimum front yard setback for all buildings is 6 m 6m 9L50a(§ El IeyA+ASs'sz<(:))2cC!ate(§N) K1Y 3E6
GENERAL NOTES: § ! s v fJ A s gsgtggt;g Ive.hI U|Ite , Ottawa
REFER TO CIVIL AND LANDSCAPING FOR SITE COORDINATION. | L“: 4} i&ﬁ" i T Minimum Front Yard Setback (m) At least 50% of the frontage along the front lot line and corner side lot Aoe i festeyia.com
REFER TO CIVIL FOR STREET CURB AND SURFACE SLOPE DETAILS. o T e N o - line must be occupied by building walls located within 4,5 metres of the |Refer to Site Plan
PRECAST RETAINING WALL TO BE ENGINEERED AND SUPPLIED BY OTHERS. KEY PLAN frontage for a Residential use building CIVIL Civi
Corner yard Setback (m) Corner side yard setback for all buildings is 3 metres 3m IB I G rou p
333 Preston Street Suite 400 Ottawa (ON), K1S 5N4
M O N T R E A L R O A D Other yard Lot Line (m) Other yard lot line, Exception '17.78' setback for all buildings is 3 metres|3 m T 613.447.0504 1Blgroup.com
v E Minimum Interior Side yard Setback (m) 3 mto the first 20m 3mtothe first20m INGENIERIE TRANSPORT Engineering, Transportation
o o hen abutting Residential zoni ] ; :
i EXISTING CONCRETE BENCH el e PR e e 75 m pastthe frst 20 m 7S mpastihe frst20m IBI - Transportation Eng.
c & CONCRETE BUS SHELTER PAD TO BE REMOVED NEW CONCRETE BENCH PAD = Z Minimum Interior Side yard Setback (m) 0m om 333 Preston Street Suite 400 Ottawa (ON), K1S 5N4
& 8 PAD (TO REMAIN) & g Mini Rear Yard Setback (m) 3 m to the first 20 m 3 m to the first 20 m T613.447.0504 1BIgroup.com
< < inimum Rear Yard Setback (m
8 8 7,5 m past the first 20 m 7,5 m past the first 20 m
3 EXISITNG CONCRETE 3 Centerline Montreal Road 25m 25m DESSIN INTERIEUR Interior Design
o SIDEWALK o .
- HYDRO SUPPORT RETAINING WALL - BUILDING NINE DGSIg n
[ 20 des Roitelets Saint-Bruno-De-Montarville, (QC) J3V 6E4
POST , REFER TO -— | PROPOSED HARDSCAPING High (m) Zone A:30 m 28.52m T 514.998.8973 nine-design.ca
] LANDSCAPING - T o :
HYDRO GUILD WIRE ! P R O P E RTY L | N E / Others The minimum building height required s 7,5 m, and must contain at Refer to Design Drawings
- G CGEEEEEEEE——— -OUT:NEOF_, - e _ - ‘e eEEEEEEEE———— - m | STAIRSREFERTO least two storeys, STRUCTURE Structural
: +2100_|E UNDERGROUND PARKING K T%«A}‘; #ﬁfﬁ J}Hy«‘ T % BENGH LANDSCAPING Stories No Limit 8 L2C Experts
% 12 BENCH L V 14 BIKE \‘( \f V L - BELOW GRADE PARKING Ground Floor 50% glazing minimum <50% glazing 4710 St-Ambroise St, Suite 103 Montréal (QC) H4C 2C
E éig T\ SPACES [ AIR INTAKE T 514.379.4999 12cexperts.com
@ EN : Unit N/A 123
I BN W ——_
EXISTING DATA BOXS e T 7 < T . " MECANIQUE / ELECTRIQUE Mechanical / Electrical
13 spaces (W A W W ¥ GARBAGE CONTAINER ON PARKING Units or sq.m | Parking spaces GOODKEY. WEEDMARK &
= A 1 ' CONCRETE PAD ’
c— - — — - X - Residential Dwelling, mid-high-rise . ) ASSOC |ATES LTD
RETAINING WALL: REFER TO Q ’ 0,5 per dwelling unit* 123 61.5 62 .
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT © FRONT YARD SETBACK 6m £ é — —: Apartment }6§183V¥§?%“¥?ﬁdg[3{;ﬁ§?nwa' ON K2C 3R8
; § Lﬁ % 0 for the first 12 units 0 0 0 — :
PROPERTY SURFACE: 68 . A LS = max 30 visitor parking spaces 0 o o ARCHITECTES Architect
=3 3000mm MIN. FROM Visitors NEUF architect(e)s sencre
2 i2 lisg 4TH-8TH FLOOR QUTLINE e o " : )
Dwell t d :0,1 . - .
i 5 96 8 . 9 m (i 64 24 8 .3 pl ) . e E SIAMESE CONNECTION (FDC) UNPROTECTED OPENING \3000'm|n i p::-ed\;/ni?nngl zr']'i"t:‘“?f**use 111 1 3 ?_3501,:3%7.?(15?? Lﬁgas;;zt?negtzees.ectsges, Montréal QC H3B 1S6
s (a'ed
] I POSTAL ENTRANCE _I %U M:BQ 1w Barrier Free Parking Spaces Required 3 per 100**** N/A 3 3 SCEAU / Seal
@) T [INDERGREUND PA I O
IR TOTAL REQUIRED ** 75.60 73
<t | il
| | ” | J o *(4)(b)where a residential use is located within a building of five or more storeys, no off-street motor vehicle parking is required to be provided under this section
< ' I 3 m for the first twelve residential units;
' & o ~— CONCRETE PAD ’
| ~
I | ** (6)(c) Where all parking spaces provided or required for a permitted land use are located below grade in the same building as that land use, the parking
PICNIC TABLE
I required by Table 101 for that land use may be reduced by the lesser of: (i) 10 per cent of the requite, or 20 parking spaces
= !
I I I l : **** Accessible parking to be use as visitor parking
|
Q 10 per cent of the required parking spaces; or 7.56
' |
| TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 68|
] ) !
| EXISTING RED . 2 .
| . / 0AK BIKES Units or m Parking spaces
|
; I ] 2:'2::?: Dwelling, mid-high-rise 0,5 per dwelling unit 123 61.50 62
|
|
I : TOTAL BICYCLE PARKING REQUIRED Units or m?  |Parking spaces
| 0,5 per dwelling unit 123 61.50
| ,
' : w Location Location Interior 31 Exterior 31 62
. I : g * A maximum of 50% of the required bicycle parking spaces or 15 spaces, whichever is greater, may be located in a landscaped area.
. : g WASTE/RECYCLING Cubic Yard Per Unit Total Cubic Yard Amount Bin Supplied
L CVE) ' i : w L ' 8.4M TREE PROTECTION Compacted Waste 0.053 6.57 *3x 4 Yard Bins
= I % : % % RADIUS Glass, Metal, Plastic 0.018 2.23 *1x 2 GMP Yard Bins
— Qx) 0 5 5 5 BENCH TP Fibrous Material 0.038 amn *1x 4 FEL Yard Bins
> << ] © | © o Organics 240L Bin/ 50 Units 2.48 *3x 240L Bins
— om [0’ | oz o'
— (@ | O o
o w | © RS o =
il R L S | SROPERTY LINE ARCHITECT(E)S
[am] I (] 3
fooaxt 212 £ PHASE 1 2 . W
EXISTING DATA BOX g:) ] < ‘E : °:E "|_." EXITING PATH S - o - /- //7 v
MIN. WIDTH 1100MM ="
o gi® 5  B00MONTREAL . 25 . SIDE YARD SETBACK 3
@)
| . 1] o ow m
=) I i GROSS FLOOR AREA: 13143.15m2 2 i I ' _ < Z < - < - -
REMOVE AND REPLACE » | TOTAL UNITS:123 & ©Q S NGERGROIND PRI ;
CONCRETE SIDEWALK (| : ' — o E I
: 8 STOREY % % NEUF ARCHITECTES SENCRL
| 2 a LANDSCAPING: REFER TO
| =z = LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT l
| 54 (]
|
' ! CLIENT Client
| e |
' ! 3o
| 4 HE
| L
| 3 : GROUPE SOVIMA
| E HARDSCAPING: REFER TO £ & Ll ..
: L LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT 5 l/ 2) = 100 rue Lansdowne, bureau 201, St-Bruno de Montarville (Québec) J3V 0B3
| —_— T 450.676.4476 sovimahabitations.com
| BENCH N —l
; (@) OUVRAGE Project
i LANDSCAPING: REFER TO / //P/H/A/S/E/z l/ g/ i 800 MONTREAL ROAD
| LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT . — (n'et
0 | I B GROSS FLOOR AREA: 4787m2 LA
0] | z ) SUARDRAL . | L [ TOTAL UNITS:46 a1
| i ' (VoA
: < / <C } <C 4 STO REY/ 2:: (n'e EMPLACEMENT Location NO PROJET No.
I OUTLINE OF N N e > (ol
| | UNDERGROUND PARKING D_ D_ Ll 1 20 DE N HAAG D R’ 1 2263
| = OTTAWA
| t 2
{ I
4-8TH F?_(ch)ngSrET BACK LLl NO REVISION DATE (aa-mm-jj)
I SIGN #2 SIGN #1 /
TACTILE WALKING ] l | CONCRETE PAD - A lIssued for SPA 2020.12.11
INDICATOR STRIP \L | (REFER TO CIVIL) = B lIssued for Coordination 30% 2020.12.20
CONCRETE STAIRS L PHASE 1 STORM LLJ C Issued for internal review — Architect 2021.01.25
\r : ~ = UNDER%%I)LJT«%%ZRKWG (u'—,j 1 WATE,R MANAGEMENT D Issued for Coordination 60% 2021.05.25
! g TANK = E lIssued for SPARev 1 2021.10.25
= S <
R oeED RN HYDRO VAULT ROOM =0 8 5 lsoued or 80% Roviow 2055 0505
R % | g ! PHASE ONE RETAINING 1ALL KEFER BACK YARD SETBACK 3m o M lssued for UDRP 2022.06.06
: | & /O LANDSCAPE AND CIIL” 7 DY Ll | Reissued for SPA Rev 2 2022.1221
J ' : 0 — J Issued for Permit Review 2023.02.24
! - e - e - — K Issued for Permit 2023.03.01
NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK | 1 .
[ ! | Il SITE STAIRS PART OF P RO P E RTY L | N E L Issued for City Comments 2023.07.19
LANDSCAPING: REFER TO 000§ N\ 1] PHASE 2 \ —
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT SETBACK GAS METER PAD PHASE 1 I MAILBOX ON CONCRETE / D
i SLAB
| GAS METER PAD PHASE 2 CATCH BASIN 4000 EXISITNG LANE (@)
S (FUTURE) \
| S s cg m
- -— -— - - - - - -— -— -— .RElNFORCED -— -— -— -— | ' |
EXISITNG FIRE LIJ DESSINE PAR Drawn by VERIFIE PAR Checked
s BACKYADSETBACK In. - = — AV Al
CONCRETE CURB
\ SN - e \ DATE (aa.mm.jj) ECHELLE Scale
_ I ] GRS @ G G HELL
PROPOSED . P - - - = 2021.10.25 As indicated
RELOCATED FIRE PROPERTY LlNE
HYDRANT \ TITRE DU DESSIN Drawing Title
" EXISTING TOWNHOUSES EXISTING TOWNHOUSES S ITE P LAN - OVE RAL L
N EXISTING HYDRO
TRANSFOMER ON
CONCRETE PAD
SITE PLAN m REVISION Revision NO. DESSIN Dwg Number
= A101
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